JULY 1, 2022 TO DECEMBER 31, 2022.

REPORT OF RETAIL COMMERCIAL FEED SALES IN NEBRASKA FOR THE PERIOD

Row Labels

BEEF DRY COMPLETE

BEEF DRY MINERAL

Beef Dry Premix

BEEF DRY SUPPLEMENT
BEEF LIQUID COMPLETE
BEEF LIQUID MINERAL

BEEF LIQUID SUPPLEMENT
DAIRY COMPLETE

DAIRY MINERAL

DAIRY PREMIX

DAIRY SUPPLEMENT
HORSE/SHEEP COMPLETE
HORSE/SHEEP MINERAL
HORSE/SHEEP PREMIX
HORSE/SHEEP SUPPLEMENT
MISCELLANEOUS COMPLETE
MISCELLANEOUS MINERAL
MISCELLANEOUS PREMIX
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLEMENT
MULTIPLE USE COMPLETE
MULTIPLE USE MINERAL
MULTIPLE USE PREMIX
MULTIPLE USE SUPPLEMENT
MULTIPLE USE VITAMIN
PET FOOD COMPLETE

PET FOOD PREMIX

PET FOOD SUPPLEMENT
POULTRY COMPLETE
POULTRY MINERAL
POULTRY PREMIX

POULTRY SUPPLEMENT
SWINE COMPLETE

SWINE MINERAL

SWINE PREMIX

SWINE SUPPLEMENT

Grand Total

Sum of Feed Tonnage
101,679.60
12,955.74
5,140.60
147,359.00
12,107.50
2,336.08
315,643.60
3,301.70
79.40
1,156.90
24,214.40
12,549.20
357.70
34.30
1,811.70
21,423.06
14,350.70
1,430.15
1,954.60
7,889.30
18,570.30
134,065.50
1,812.10
14.20
52,782.21
871.49
724.30
53,238.90
7.20
191.40
1,235.30
55,185.20
936.42
2,276.50
9,129.60
1,018,815.85

Row Labels Sum of Feed Ingredient Tonnage

Alfalfa Products 3,259.40
Animal Products 70,360.85
Barley Products 4,230.70
Beet Products 75,553.90
Brewers Products 81,111.20
Corn Products 624,707.30
Cottonseed Products 1,197.30
Distillers Products 3,846,227.72
Fats & Qils 48,072.84
Marine Products 5,503.80
Milk Products 886.90
Minerals 232,446.41
Miscellaneous 36,511.24
Molasses 16,693.17
Oat Products 1,123.40
Peanut Products 2.00
Poultry Products 75.00
Rice Products 798.80
Soybean Products 440,988.40
Sunflower,Linseed & oth meal 1,694.05
Urea/NPN 2,048.30
Vitamins 5,134.83
Wheat Products 54,710.57
Yeast Products 2,063.83
Grand Total 5,555,401.91

FEED TYPES 1,018,816

FEED INGREDIENTS 5,555,402

TOTAL FEED TONNAGE | 6,574,218

As of April 11, 2023
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