REPORT OF RETAIL COMMERCIAL FEED SALES IN NEBRASKA FOR THE PERIOD JULY 1, 2022 TO DECEMBER 31, 2022.

Row Labels	Sum of Feed Tonnage
BEEF DRY COMPLETE	101,679.60
BEEF DRY MINERAL	12,955.74
Beef Dry Premix	5,140.60
BEEF DRY SUPPLEMENT	147,359.00
BEEF LIQUID COMPLETE	12,107.50
BEEF LIQUID MINERAL	2,336.08
BEEF LIQUID SUPPLEMENT	315,643.60
DAIRY COMPLETE	3,301.70
DAIRY MINERAL	79.40
DAIRY PREMIX	1,156.90
DAIRY SUPPLEMENT	24,214.40
HORSE/SHEEP COMPLETE	12,549.20
HORSE/SHEEP MINERAL	357.70
HORSE/SHEEP PREMIX	34.30
HORSE/SHEEP SUPPLEMENT	1,811.70
MISCELLANEOUS COMPLETE	21,423.06
MISCELLANEOUS MINERAL	14,350.70
MISCELLANEOUS PREMIX	1,430.15
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLEMENT	1,954.60
MULTIPLE USE COMPLETE	7,889.30
MULTIPLE USE MINERAL	18,570.30
MULTIPLE USE PREMIX	134,065.50
MULTIPLE USE SUPPLEMENT	1,812.10
MULTIPLE USE VITAMIN	14.20
PET FOOD COMPLETE	52,782.21
PET FOOD PREMIX	871.49
PET FOOD SUPPLEMENT	724.30
POULTRY COMPLETE	53,238.90
POULTRY MINERAL	7.20
POULTRY PREMIX	191.40
POULTRY SUPPLEMENT	1,235.30
SWINE COMPLETE	55,185.20
SWINE MINERAL	936.42
SWINE PREMIX	2,276.50
SWINE SUPPLEMENT	9,129.60
Grand Total	1,018,815.85

Row Labels	Sum of Feed Ingredient Tonnage
Alfalfa Products	3,259.40
Animal Products	70,360.85
Barley Products	4,230.70
Beet Products	75,553.90
Brewers Products	81,111.20
Corn Products	624,707.30
Cottonseed Products	1,197.30
Distillers Products	3,846,227.72
Fats & Oils	48,072.84
Marine Products	5,503.80
Milk Products	886.90
Minerals	232,446.41
Miscellaneous	36,511.24
Molasses	16,693.17
Oat Products	1,123.40
Peanut Products	2.00
Poultry Products	75.00
Rice Products	798.80
Soybean Products	440,988.40
Sunflower,Linseed & oth meal	1,694.05
Urea/NPN	2,048.30
Vitamins	5,134.83
Wheat Products	54,710.57
Yeast Products	2,063.83
Grand Total	5,555,401.91

FEED TYPES	1,018,816
FEED INGREDIENTS	5,555,402
TOTAL FEED TONNAGE	6,574,218

As of April 11, 2023